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37
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111
:19
:20
:20
: 38
:38

11
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01
23
46
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13
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Buster's 5k Dash Preliminary Results

Buster's Sk Dash

September 30, 2023

Preliminary (unofficial) results, posted September 30, 2023, 09:00 AM
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:08.
:17.
:45.
:19.
124,
:36.
:37.
:38.
:41.
:41.
:49.
:00.
:03.
:07.
:07.
:10.
:10.
:12.
:14.
:14.
:18.
:20.
:21.
124,
:33.
:37.
:41.
:42.
:44.
:47.
:47.
:47.
:53.
:53.
:04.
:10.
:13.
:19.
:20.
:27.
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:43.
:46.
:47.
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Bib#
16
44

136

113

135
94

134
46
36
82

139
76
12
15

109

130
91
35

110
55
80
67
21

105
89

133

142

129
19

118

18
90
92
102
131
1
96
104
14
93
20
50
49
86

Name, City
Clark French
Joel Salazar
Isaiah Salazar
Andrea Creel
Nate Salazar
Paige Eberle
John Salazar
William Webb
Tanner Helmick
Sam Gilbreath
Chad Wilson
Alexis Bruce
Hayley Keys
Aaron French
Nathaniel Bowen
GRACE VAN DER WEL
Emily Fulkerson
Kassidy Helmick
Ethan Bowen
Esperanza Gonzalez
Jonathan Bradshaw
Christopher Smith
Gracelyn Rennison
Garrett Ransom
Eli Creasy
Bob Wooldridge
Lawrence McNairy
Jason Strandquist
Kristi Rennison
Lauren McCredy
Elliott Vaughan
Ally Blaschke

Melanie Collazos-Valencia

Julia Stauffer
Bobby Scott
Kacy Wallen
Jason Vaughan
Lilly Doyle
Wilson Putnam
Mike French
Kyle Spurgeon
Matt Rennison
Blake Miller
Hope Neimeier
Jaegar Wheat

Age
16
20
25
17
14
30
13
20
14
28
44
18
19
19
10
17
26
17
9
34
48
50
13
28
25
67
45
42
47
14
13
35
27
27
48
47
41
13
16
46
59
47
48
18
15
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~
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14
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Division/Place

18 & Under
19-29
19-29

18 & Under
18 & Under
30-39

18 & Under
19-29

18 & Under
19-29
40-49

18 & Under
19-29
19-29

18 & Under
18 & Under
19-29

18 & Under
18 & Under
30-39
40-49
50-64

18 & Under
19-29
19-29

65 & Up
40-49
40-49
40-49

18 & Under
18 & Under
30-39
19-29
19-29
40-49
40-49
40-49

18 & Under
18 & Under
40-49
50-64
40-49
40-49

18 & Under
18 & Under

ex/Place
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41:
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41:
41:
:00
:55
:56
43:
:14
:15
128
148

32
32
32

34
34
34
34
34
34
34

42
42
42

44
44
44
44

25
40
41
43
05
37
42
51

19
24
25
34
36
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12
14
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48
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34
03
48
23
27
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49
50
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31
42
26
49
49
50

14

©© Vv YV

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

14
14
14
14
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00.
10.
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48.
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00.
03.
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46.
:14.
:29.
:40.
:41.
144,
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02.
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124
138
103
85
17
39
108
10
38
117
87
29
24
11

47
106
66
68
97
115
88
45
84
100
83
141
111
107
78
74
125
13

101
31
32
37

123
51
34

33

112
98
99
71
22
23
72
73

Buster's 5k Dash Preliminary Results

Bethany Murphy
Isaac Selph
Albert Latham
Mason Putnam
Claire Ward
Katie McGehee
Braeden Helmick
Robert Bowen
Joseph Wunrow
Chad Helmick
Sophia Hays
James Greenwood

Christy Hufstedler

Dean Baylor

Amy Keys

Bob Knapp
Ashley Pugh
Jackson Hawks
Katie Ayala
Lincoln Smith
Grant Gammon
Shawnh Curry
Rhonda Greenwood
Caroline Ahne
Kate Ward
Janette Welch
Jeff Ward

John Bates jr
Gabby Neimeier
Julia Bowen
Rachel Russ
Emma Sanborn
Elijah Selph
Emilee French
Mark Stephens
Jack Shatzer
Teresa Sutherland
David Sutherland
Alyssa Helmick
Sandra Selph
Gabriel Bruen
Kristin Helmick
Lindy Murphy
Lily Sutherland
Leanna Murphy
Robert Lance
Sara Beth Lewis
Michael Lewis
Stacy Daugherty
Grace Cody
Tyler Cody
Derek Sanborn
Janeane Sanborn

37

9
41
14
20
24
18
43
25
42
15
55
41
45
49
65
34
14
22
14
24
52
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18
12
51
49
40
22
41
13
20

7
44
61
12
49
46
19
59
19
43

9

8

6
68
31
33
42
22
24
54
52
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25
21
22

10

30-39

18 & Under
40-49

18 & Under
19-29
19-29

18 & Under
40-49
19-29
40-49

18 & Under
50-64
40-49
40-49
40-49

65 & Up
30-39

18 & Under
19-29

18 & Under
19-29
50-64
50-64

18 & Under
18 & Under
50-64
40-49
40-49
19-29
40-49

18 & Under
19-29

18 & Under
40-49
50-64

18 & Under
40-49
40-49
19-29
50-64
19-29
40-49

18 & Under
18 & Under
18 & Under
65 & Up
30-39
30-39
40-49
19-29
19-29
50-64
50-64
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:14
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141
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54
54
54
57
57

Time
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26:

26:

:00

:02

:20

24

27
27
27

149
:50
45:
45:
45:
46:
:45

07
27
27
07

00
06
12
14
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53
29
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46
02
35
35
35
36
09
53
53

05
32
00
02
42
45
54
55

13
15
36
48
54
09
37
47

14
14
14
14
14
14

15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:

17
17
17
17
17
17

18:
18:

:25.
:25.
:31.
:37.
:37.
:50.
22.
27.
28.
30.
31.
03.
03.
15.
15.
20.
25.
36.
36.
36.
36.
:06.
:20.
:20.
:27.
:27.
:30.
34.
34.
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:08.
:17.
:45.
124,
:37.
:38.
:41.
:41.
:49.
:07.
:07.
:14.
:18.
:20.
:24.
:33.
:37.
:41.
142,
:47.
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119
116

132
140
57
26
122
25
121
114
41
42
70
69
53
52
61
62
63
60
48
27
28
64
65
75
77
59

Bib#
16
44

136

135

134
46
36
82

139
15

109

110
80
67

105
89

133

142

129

2

Buster's 5k Dash Preliminary Results

Jenna Dula

Nikki Grim

Dan Griffin
Shavita Anderson
LaShondra Todd
Cindy Stewart
Michaiah Tatum
Allie Mae Borden
Sarah Lemon
Jason Borden
Leslie Curry
Miriam English
Kirstin English
Ainsley Boatright
Jody Boatright
Elyse Pearman
Philip Pearman
Kristi Arnolds
Sydnie Arnolds
Noah Bernie
Michael Arnolds
Rachel Neimeier
Christie Tatum
Brian Tatum
Emily Heflin
Annette Owen
Tommy Stine
Jeannette Russ
Mary Anne Poe

Name, City
Clark French
Joel Salazar
Isaiah Salazar
Nate Salazar
John Salazar
William Webb
Tanner Helmick
Sam Gilbreath
Chad Wilson
Aaron French
Nathaniel Bowen
Ethan Bowen
Jonathan Bradshaw
Christopher Smith
Garrett Ransom
Eli Creasy
Bob Wooldridge
Lawrence McNairy
Jason Strandquist
Elliott Vaughan

25
26
47
49
40
62
13
19
26
43
23
18
49
18
44
18
58
53
20
20
55
54
48
50
20
20
78
60
70

Age
16
20
25
14
13
20
14
28
44
19
10
9
48
50
28
25
67
45
42
13
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31
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19-29
19-29
40-49
40-49
40-49
50-64

18 & Under
19-29
19-29
40-49
19-29

18 & Under
40-49

18 & Under
40-49

18 & Under
50-64
50-64
19-29
19-29
50-64
50-64
40-49
50-64
19-29
19-29

65 & Up
50-64

65 & Up
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30:
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30:
31:
31:
:00
:28
33:
33:
33:
:11
:31
141
35:
35:
38:
39:
39:
39:
40:
:00
:56
:15
:28
45:
:45

32
32

34
34
34

42
42
44
44

47

48:
51:
51:
51:
53:
124

54

Time
144
23:
:53
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:

22

24

11
40
01
23
46
00
13
24
40
41
43
42
51

19
25
36

20
30
48
27
36
50
42

07

12
02
35
36
53

37

01
23
25
29
37
56
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:04.
:13.
:20.
:27.
:34.
:39.
:43.
:47.
:52.
:52.
:53.
:12.
:15.
:17.
:27.
:43.
:45.
:48.
:00.
:06.
:09.
122,
:25.
:29.
:41.
144,
:49.
:06.
:30.
:49.
:14.
:18.
:31.
:22.
:30.
:25.
:36.
:36.
:20.
:30.

Pace
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:19.
:36.
:00.
:03.
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:12.
:14.
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102

104
14
93
20
50
86

124

138

103
39

108
10
38
87
24

106
68
97
83

141

125

101
32
51

112
99
23
72

26
121
52
63
60
28
75

Bib#

113
94
76
12

130
91
35
55
21
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Bobby Scott
Jason Vaughan
Wilson Putnam
Mike French
Kyle Spurgeon
Matt Rennison
Blake Miller
Jaegar Wheat
Isaac Selph
Albert Latham
Mason Putnam
Braeden Helmick
Robert Bowen
Joseph Wunrow
Chad Helmick
James Greenwood
Dean Baylor
Bob Knapp
Jackson Hawks
Lincoln Smith
Grant Gammon
Jeff Ward

John Bates jr
Elijah Selph
Mark Stephens
Jack Shatzer
David Sutherland
Gabriel Bruen
Robert Lance
Michael Lewis
Tyler Cody
Derek Sanborn
Dan Griffin
Michaiah Tatum
Jason Borden
Philip Pearman
Noah Bernie
Michael Arnolds
Brian Tatum
Tommy Stine

Name, City
Andrea Creel
Paige Eberle
Alexis Bruce
Hayley Keys
GRACE VAN DER WEL
Emily Fulkerson
Kassidy Helmick
Esperanza Gonzalez
Gracelyn Rennison

48
41
16
46
59
47
48
15

9
41
14
18
43
25
42
55
45
65
14
14
24
49
40

7
61
12
46
19
68
33
24
54
47
13
43
58
20
55
50
78

Age

17
30
18
19
17
26
17
34
13
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41
42
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48
49
52
53
54
55
57
59
61
63
65
66
72
73
78
80
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83
86
91
93
926
97
101
105
108
115
118
119
122
125

Overall

4

6
12
13
16
17
18
20
23

Place
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59
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61
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27
27
27
27
27

32

34
34
34
34

41

42

44
44
44
44

:11
:19
:20
:38
:38
28:
28:
30:
30:
31:
31:
:39
33:
33:
:07
:23
:50
:52
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
36:
38:
39:
39:
39:
40:
41:
:49
41:
41:

31
59
21
25
05
37

24
34

05
12
14
48
50
34
03
23
49
55
31
26

49
50

:55
43:
:14
:48
:49
:50
45:
45:
46:
48:
48:
48:
49:
49:
50:
50:
50:
51:
51:
53:

14

27
27
07
00
06
14
53
53
29
30
46
35
35
09
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144,
:47.
:47.
:53.
:53.
:10.
:19.
:46.
:47.
:00.
:10.
:30.
:44.
:48.
:58.
:03.
:12.
:13.
:17.
:19.
:20.
:31.
:32.
:46.
:14.
:40.
:49.
:51.
:02.
:20.
:27.
:27.
:27.
:48.
:54.
:14.
:25.
:25.
:25.
:37.
:37.
:50.
:27.
:28.
:31.
:03.
:03.
:15.
:15.
:20.
:36.
:36.
:06.
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118
18
90
92
131
96
49

85
17
117
29
11
47
66
115
88
45
84
100
111
107
78
74
13
31
37
123
34

33

98
71
22
73
119
116
132
140
57
122
25
114
41
42
70
69
53
61
62
48
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Kristi Rennison
Lauren McCredy
Ally Blaschke

Melanie Collazos-Valencia

Julia Stauffer
Kacy Wallen
Lilly Doyle
Hope Neimeier
Bethany Murphy
Claire Ward
Katie McGehee
Sophia Hays

Christy Hufstedler

Amy Keys

Ashley Pugh
Katie Ayala
Shawnh Curry
Rhonda Greenwood
Caroline Ahne
Kate Ward
Janette Welch
Gabby Neimeier
Julia Bowen
Rachel Russ

Emma Sanborn
Emilee French
Teresa Sutherland
Alyssa Helmick
Sandra Selph
Kristin Helmick
Lindy Murphy
Lily Sutherland
Leanna Murphy
Sara Beth Lewis
Stacy Daugherty
Grace Cody
Janeane Sanborn
Jenna Dula

Nikki Grim
Shavita Anderson
LaShondra Todd
Cindy Stewart
Allie Mae Borden
Sarah Lemon
Leslie Curry
Miriam English
Kirstin English
Ainsley Boatright
Jody Boatright
Elyse Pearman
Kristi Arnolds
Sydnie Arnolds
Rachel Neimeier

47
14
35
27
27
47
13
18
37
20
24
15
41
49
34
22
52
52
18
12
51
22
41
13
20
44
49
19
59
43

9

8

6
31
42
22
52
25
26
49
40
62
19
26
23
18
49
18
44
18
53
20
54
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44
46
50
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58
60
62
64
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68
69
70
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76
77
79
82
84
85
87
88
89
90
92
94
95
98
99
100
102
103
104
106
107
109
110
111
112
113
114
116
117
120
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63 53:
64 54
65 54
66 57
67 57
65 & Up
Place Time
1 26
2 33:
3 42
4 54
5 57
50-64
Place Time
1 25:
2 29:
3 33:
4 34
5 34
6 35:
7 39:
8 40:
9 44
10 44
11 46:
12 51:
13 51:
14 51:
15 53:
16 53:
17 57
40-49
Place Time
1 24
2 25:
3 27
4 27
5 27
6 28:
7 28:
8 28:
9 29:
10 30:
11 30:
12 30:
13 31:
14 32

53

:14
114
141
142

147

36

:00
124
142

54
46
19

:50
:52

14
27
31

:28
148

07
02
35
36
09
53

141

:20

48

:00
:02
:11

11
31
40
23
00
13
41
51

128

17
17
17

18:
18:

:20.
:27.
:27.
34.
34.

Pace

10:
13:

17

18:

:37.
48.
30.
:30.
34.

Pace

10:
11:
11:
11:

12

13:

14
14
14

16:
16:
16:

17
17

18:

:20.
:34.
43.
12.
13.
20.
:41.
02.
:18.
:25.
:50.
25.
36.
36.
:06.
:20.
34.

Pace
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77
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Bib#
133

112
75
59

Bib#
67
93
87

115
88

100

123
72
73
57
52
61
60
48
28
77

Bib#
139
80
142
129
19
102
131

14
20
50
138
108
38
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Christie Tatum
Emily Heflin
Annette Owen
Jeannette Russ
Mary Anne Poe

Name, City
Bob Wooldridge
Bob Knapp
Robert Lance
Tommy Stine
Mary Anne Poe

Name, City
Christopher Smith
Kyle Spurgeon
James Greenwood
Shawnh Curry
Rhonda Greenwood
Janette Welch
Mark Stephens
Sandra Selph
Derek Sanborn
Janeane Sanborn
Cindy Stewart
Philip Pearman
Kristi Arnolds
Michael Arnolds
Rachel Neimeier
Brian Tatum
Jeannette Russ

Name, City
Chad Wilson
Jonathan Bradshaw
Lawrence McNairy
Jason Strandquist
Kristi Rennison
Bobby Scott
Kacy Wallen
Jason Vaughan
Mike French
Matt Rennison
Blake Miller
Albert Latham
Robert Bowen
Chad Helmick

48 121
20 123
20 124
60 126
70 127

Age Overall
67 26
65 61
68 91
78 125
70 127

Age Overall
50 22
59 41
55 57
52 67
52 68
51 71
61 80
59 85
54 97
52 98
62 104
58 115
53 116
55 119
54 120
50 122
60 126

Age Overall
44 11
48 21
45 27
42 28
47 29
48 35
47 36
41 37
46 40
47 42
48 43
41 48
43 53
42 55
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10/1/23, 7:30 AM
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Time
23:
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:07
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Time
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:38

:38

31:

31:

:00

123

141

35:

38:

39:

40:

27
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32
34
34

24
25
34
20
30
50
23
49
50
26
14
07
27
27
12
53
30
53

37
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25
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00
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01
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09
37

05
37
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03
55
42
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17
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48.
22.
25.
32.
:40.
:49.
:49.
20.
54.
:31.
:37.
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03.
15.
:20.

Pace

:36.
:14.
:47.
:47.
:58.
:48.
:49.

Av)
']
Q
1)

H R R R RRR R
WNNMNHKHRRO OO

0 0 0 0 0 0 W J J o o

O Rr WOoOOR ERPROUUVDUWDMNREROOM™MWGKBDHR
R b P OWJdOoOOoOWWWhdk ONJdWREOLOWLVJ
O O VW WVWWVWWVWNDNAJdoOYYVWOW IO UOOO W

:06.

O N WdJdoDdbMDMooRrRPRPRRPRORJIWDNDOO

o VW VW U1 ©® 0 O

29
24
11
83
141
107
13
31
32
34
71

132
140
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42
69
27
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94
55
18

47
98
99

Bib#
44
136
46
82
12
15
91
105
89
90
92
85
17
10
66
97
111
74
37
51

Buster's 5k Dash Preliminary Results

Christy Hufstedler
Dean Baylor

Amy Keys

Jeff Ward

John Bates jr
Julia Bowen
Emilee French
Teresa Sutherland
David Sutherland
Kristin Helmick
Stacy Daugherty
Dan Griffin
Shavita Anderson
LaShondra Todd
Jason Borden
Kirstin English
Jody Boatright
Christie Tatum

Name, City
Paige Eberle
Esperanza Gonzalez
Ally Blaschke
Bethany Murphy
Ashley Pugh
Sara Beth Lewis
Michael Lewis

Name, City
Joel Salazar
Isaiah Salazar
William Webb
Sam Gilbreath
Hayley Keys
Aaron French
Emily Fulkerson
Garrett Ransom
Eli Creasy

Melanie Collazos-Valencia

Julia Stauffer
Claire Ward
Katie McGehee
Joseph Wunrow
Katie Ayala
Grant Gammon
Gabby Neimeier
Emma Sanborn
Alyssa Helmick
Gabriel Bruen

41 58
45 59
49 60
49 72
40 73
41 75
44 79
49 82
46 83
43 87
42 94
47 101
49 102
40 103
43 108
49 111
44 113
48 121

Age Overall
30 6
34 20
35 32
37 46
34 62
31 92
33 93

Age Overall
20 2
25 3
20 8
28 10
19 13
19 14
26 17
28 24
25 25
27 33
27 34
20 50
24 51
25 54
22 64
24 66
22 74
20 77
19 84
19 86
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10/1/23, 7:30 AM

21 44:14
22 44:15
23 44:49
24 44:50
25 48:00
26 48:06
27 48:14
28 51:35
29 51:35
30 54:14
31 54:14
18 & Under
Place Time

- 19:05
1 22:44
2 23:02
3 23:42
4 23:54
5 24:53
6 25:15
7 25:23
8 25:29
9 25:36
10 25:56
11 27:19
12 27:20
13 28:59
14 29:01
15 30:21
16 30:24
17 30:40
18 30:43
19 31:42
20 32:39
21 34:11
22 34:31
23 35:05
24 35:12
25 36:34
26 38:48
27 39:36
28 41:49
29 41:49
30 41:50
31 47:45
32 49:53
33 50:29
34 50:46

14
14
14
14

15:
15:
15:
16:
16:

17
17

:14.
:14.
:25.
:25.
27.
28.
31.
36.
36.
:27.
:27.
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:24.
:37.
:41.
:00.
:07.
:10.
:12.
:14.
:21.
:47.
:47.
:19.
:20.
:46.
:47.
:52.
:53.
:12.
:30.
:00.
:06.
:17.
:19.
:46.
:29.
:44.
:27.
:27.
:27.
122,
:03.
:15.
:20.

Timing and scoring with PocketTimer Pro for Android
from Stevens Creek Software
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23
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25
114
62
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65

Bib#
16
113
135
134
36
76
109
130
35
110
21
118

96
104
49
86
124
103
39
117
106
68
45
84
78
125
101
8
33
9
26
41
70
53

Buster's 5k Dash Preliminary Results

Grace Cody
Tyler Cody
Jenna Dula
Nikki Grim
Allie Mae Borden
Sarah Lemon
Leslie Curry
Sydnie Arnolds
Noah Bernie
Emily Heflin
Annette Owen

Name, City
Clark French
Andrea Creel
Nate Salazar
John Salazar
Tanner Helmick
Alexis Bruce
Nathaniel Bowen

GRACE VAN DER WEL

Kassidy Helmick
Ethan Bowen

Gracelyn Rennison

Lauren McCredy
Elliott Vaughan
Lilly Doyle
Wilson Putnam
Hope Neimeier
Jaegar Wheat
Isaac Selph
Mason Putnam
Braeden Helmick
Sophia Hays
Jackson Hawks
Lincoln Smith
Caroline Ahne
Kate Ward
Rachel Russ
Elijah Selph
Jack Shatzer
Lindy Murphy
Lily Sutherland
Leanna Murphy
Michaiah Tatum
Miriam English

Ainsley Boatright

Elyse Pearman

22
24
25
26
19
26
23
20
20
20
20

Age

16
17
14
13
14
18
10
17
17

9
13
14
13
13
16
18
15

9
14
18
15
14
14
18
12
13

7
12

9

8

6
13
18
18
18
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109
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123
124

Overall
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12
15
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30
31
38
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44
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56
63
65
69
70
76
78
81
88
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105
110
112
114
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